NorthBridge University Transcript
Hassan Abdalla

Course
Annual Children's Mental Health - Washington County

Financial Exploitation

Autism: Social Skills for Adolescents and Young Adults with Autism Spectrum Disorders

Fetal Alcohol Syndrome

Therap: Check In with ISP - Browser
Employee/Contractor Expectations

Documentation - 245d

Reporting Incidents and Serious Injuries - 245d
Understanding Trauma

Personality Disorders

Universal Precautions- Bloodborne Pathogens - Covid-19 Reminders
Children's Mental Health - Washington County
Vulnerable Adults Act and Maltreatment of Minors

HIV Minimum Standards

Individual Rights and Disability Rights History - 245d
Positive Supports Rule Core Training - 245d

Introduction to Safe Medication Support and Administration - 245d
Activities of Daily Living (ADLs and IADLs)- 245d
Minimizing the Risk of Sexual Violence - 245d

Bridges MN Employee Handbook

Nutrition and Healthy Diet - 245d

Safety Practices and Policies - 245d

Vulnerable Adults Act and Maltreatment of Minors - 245d
Bridges MN Protecting Data Privacy: HIPAA - 2454d

Basic First Aid

Bloodborne Pathogens and Universal Precautions - 245d
Mental Health Basics

Driving and Using Your Phone (WPEOS)

Bridges MN 245d Policies and Procedures
Person-Centered Planning and Service Delivery - 245d

Trainer

Washington County
NorthBridge University
NorthBridge University
NorthBridge University
NorthBridge University
NorthBridge University
NorthBridge University
NorthBridge University
Nichole Meyer
NorthBridge University
NorthBridge University
Washington County
NorthBridge University
NorthBridge University
NorthBridge University
Megan LePlavy
Andrea Ellis
NorthBridge University
NorthBridge University
NorthBridge University
NorthBridge University
NorthBridge University
NorthBridge University
NorthBridge University
NorthBridge University
NorthBridge University
NorthBridge University
NorthBridge University
NorthBridge University
NorthBridge University

Progress
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completion date Credit Hours

01/15/2023
10/04/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/04/2022
10/04/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/04/2022
10/05/2022
10/06/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/04/2022
10/05/2022
10/04/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/4/2022
10/5/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/5/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
Total Training Hours

8
0.5
0.75
0.25
0.25
1.5
1
0.75

0.25
1.5

62.25


Stephanie Noll
@nicole.buechler@brightpath-mn.com is this probably being used in place of the cds training assignments for Hassan?


Certificate of Completion American
Hassan Abdalla Red Cross
has completed the requirements for
Adult First Aid/CPR/AED Online
(Eligible for Skills Session within 90
days)

conducted by

American Red Cross

Date Completed: 10/06/2022

Valid Period: 2 Years Scan code or visit:
Certificate ID: 011JQJO

https://www.redcross.org/take-a-class/qrcode?certhumber=0
11JQJO




