

<b>NorthBridge University Transcript</b>				
<b>Hassan Abdalla</b>				
<b>Course</b>	<b>Trainer</b>	<b>Progress</b>	<b>Completion date</b>	<b>Credit Hours</b>
Annual Children's Mental Health - Washington County	Washington County	Completed	01/15/2023	8
Financial Exploitation	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/04/2022	0.5
Autism: Social Skills for Adolescents and Young Adults with Autism Spectrum Disorders	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/05/2022	0.75
Fetal Alcohol Syndrome	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/05/2022	0.25
Therap: Check In with ISP - Browser	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/05/2022	0.25
Employee/Contractor Expectations	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/04/2022	1.5
Documentation - 245d	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/04/2022	1
Reporting Incidents and Serious Injuries - 245d	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/05/2022	0.75
Understanding Trauma	Nichole Meyer	Completed	10/05/2022	3.5
Personality Disorders	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/04/2022	3
Universal Precautions- Bloodborne Pathogens - Covid-19 Reminders	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/05/2022	0.25
Children's Mental Health - Washington County	Washington County	Completed	10/06/2022	8
Vulnerable Adults Act and Maltreatment of Minors	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/05/2022	1
HIV Minimum Standards	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/05/2022	2
Individual Rights and Disability Rights History - 245d	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/04/2022	1.5
Positive Supports Rule Core Training - 245d	Megan LePlavy	Completed	10/05/2022	8
Introduction to Safe Medication Support and Administration - 245d	Andrea Ellis	Completed	10/04/2022	4
Activities of Daily Living (ADLs and IADLs)- 245d	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/4/2022	2
Minimizing the Risk of Sexual Violence - 245d	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/4/2022	0.75
Bridges MN Employee Handbook	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/4/2022	0.5
Nutrition and Healthy Diet - 245d	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/4/2022	1
Safety Practices and Policies - 245d	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/5/2022	1.5
Vulnerable Adults Act and Maltreatment of Minors - 245d	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/5/2022	1
Bridges MN Protecting Data Privacy: HIPAA - 2454d	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/4/2022	0.5
Basic First Aid	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/5/2022	2
Bloodborne Pathogens and Universal Precautions - 245d	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/4/2022	2
Mental Health Basics	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/4/2022	2
Driving and Using Your Phone (WPE08)	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/5/2022	0.25
Bridges MN 245d Policies and Procedures	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/4/2022	1.5
Person-Centered Planning and Service Delivery - 245d	NorthBridge University	Completed	10/4/2022	3
			<b>Total Training Hours</b>	<b>62.25</b>

Certificate of Completion

**Hassan Abdalla**

has completed the requirements for

**Adult First Aid/CPR/AED Online**  
(Eligible for Skills Session within 90 days)

conducted by

**American Red Cross**

Date Completed: **10/06/2022**

Valid Period: **2 Years**

Certificate ID: **011JQJO**

[https://www.redcross.org/take-a-class/qrcode?certnumber=0](https://www.redcross.org/take-a-class/qrcode?certnumber=011JQJO)

11JQJO



Scan code or visit: